
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Clinical and Care Facilities cannot afford to run out 
of clinical products. They place an unwarranted 
strain on resources, both physical and economic. 
A supply chain you can rely on is essential. With a 
well-stocked local warehouse and a proven, 
reliable supply chain, Reynard has a wide range of 
products to hand. Products that work first time, 
so you don’t need to worry, especially where 
clinical needs are paramount. And prompt delivery 
is assured through an established network with 
national and local distributors. Don’t wait for the 
right product. Call us now on 1300 667 199.  
reynardhealth.com.au  

A reliable 
supply chain. 
What’s the 
use of a 
product if it’s 
not within 
reach? 

Cleaning & disinfection | Personal care | Dry wipes | Clinical skin prep | Hand hygiene 
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Contacts & Ordering Information  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Reynard Health Supplies  
Office: 1300 667 199  
E: enquiries@reynardhealth.com.au  
 
Shannon Duggan  
General Manager – Sales  
M: +(61) 411 360 494 
E: shannon@reynardhealth.com.au  
 
Suresh Liyanage  
Territory Manager – NSW/ ACT  
M: +(61) 423 677 779 
E: suresh@reynardhealth.com.au  
 
Doug McDonnell  
Territory Manager – QLD/ NT 
M: +(61) 423 616 008 
E: doug@reynardhealth.com.au  
 
Susie Milton 
Account Manager – QLD  
M: +(61) 466 222 763 
E: susie@reynardhealth.com.au  
 
Travis Hartland 
Territory Manager – VIC/ TAS 
M: +(61) 416 146 662 
E: travis@reynardhealth.com.au  
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About 
 
Reynard Health Supplies was established in New Zealand in 1999 and today is the number 
one supplier of surface cleaning & disinfection wipes, specialist patient care wipes and 
Clinical Skin Preparation products to hospitals in New Zealand and Australia.  
 
Reynard is a dynamic company specialising in manufacturing and distributing the highest 
quality, and most cost-effective products within the healthcare industry. 
 
Our range of products is constantly evolving to meet 
a wide range of infection control and patient care 
needs within the healthcare environment. 
 
Our UK based technical staff have been at the 
leading edge of new product development with 
enhanced clinical efficacy in the global market for 
over 30 years. 
 
Recent company Research and Development projects include the launch of our improved 
formula for our Premier Detergent & Disinfectant wipes (June 2020). 
 
In addition to New Zealand and Australia, Reynard branded products are widely used 
across the public and private healthcare sector in the United Kingdom and Europe, as 
well Asia and the Middle East. 
 
In Australia, Reynard has on going supply contracts with NSW Health, Queensland Health, 
Health Purchasing Victoria, SA Health and Western Australia Health for a wide range of 
products from surface cleaning and disinfecting wipes to patient care products such as 
'Bath In Bed Wipes’ and 'Shampoo Caps' as well as our range of Clinical Skin Prep 
products. 
 
Throughout the Covid-19 Pandemic, Reynard has prioritised Australian health 
organisations with uninterrupted supply and has supplied much more to cover shortfalls 
caused by other suppliers’ inability to meet demand. 
 
Reynard Health Supplies is owned by a dedicated group of Australian and New Zealand 
shareholders who are all actively and directly involved in the day to operation and 
development of the business worldwide. As responsible businesses, we pay tax in both 
Australia and New Zealand to support government funding of health services in both 
countries. 

 
 

 

Used extensively in the  
private sector and every 
public healthcare 
system 
in Australia.  



 5 

Premier Detergent & 
Disinfectant Wipes  
 
The all-in-one wipe that has the best in class performance for cleaning and 
disinfection. Reynard premier detergent & disinfectant wipe is a proven, single step 
solution to cleaning and disinfecting surfaces and equipment. Our new, gentle formula 
is optimised for us in both clinical and non-clinical settings on surfaces and equipment.  
 
Proven to Kill 99.999% of pathogens and viruses and is tested and ARTG listed for use 
against including SARS and COVID 1 & 2. With superb formula retention and extreme 
traction to pick up dirt and pathogens where other, thinner cloths simply push it 
around the surface.  
 
Cleaning & Disinfection  
 

  
Product code RHS216 RHS218 
Wipes per pack  50 100 
Packs per carton  12 6 
Wipe size  33 X 22cm  33 x 22cm  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cleaning & Disinfection  
 

  
Product code RHS219 RHS205 
Wipes per pack  200 280 
Packs per carton  12 2 
Wipe size  22 X 20cm  28 x 25cm  

Note: this is a comparison with Reynard’s 
RHS210, RHS216 & RHS218 cloth. Our RHS205 & 
RHS219 cloth is a thinner thermal bond cloth 
with similar thickness to the competitor but still 
larger. 
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Biodegradable Premier 
Detergent & 
Disinfectant Wipes  
 
The world’s first 100% biodegradable clinical use wipe. An environmentally friendly 
version of our highly effective original premier detergent & disinfectant wipe. Made  
with a specially developed, soft yet strong bamboo cloth that boasts superior formula 
retention and extreme traction to pick up dirt.  
 
 
Cleaning & Disinfection  
 

 
Product code RHS210 
Wipes per pack  50 
Packs per carton  12 
Wipe size  33 X 22cm  

 
 
 
 

Neutral Detergent Wipes 
 
With a non-tainting, low foaming formula that is moist enough to effectively clean 
surfaces without drying, spotting, or leaving residue. They are safe to use on most hard 
surfaces including mattress covers, tables & other hospital equipment as well as in the 
home. They are also are approved for use by multiple local & global medical equipment 
manufacturers. 
 
Cleaning & Disinfection  
  

  
Product code RHS201 RHS203 RHS206 
Wipes per pack 50 160 280 
Packs per carton 12 12 2 
Wipe size  33 X 20cm 22 x 20cm 28x 25cm  
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IPA Wipes 

 
A hospital grade disinfection wipe impregnated with 70% isopropyl alcohol that will kill 
99.9% of germs. An ideal solution for infection control or general cleaning, Reynard IPA 
wipes quickly and efficiently disinfect hard surfaces and equipment.  
 
Cleaning & Disinfection  
 

  
Product code RHS402 RHS409 
Wipes per pack 160 75 
Packs per carton 12 12 
Wipe size  33 x 20cm 42 x 14cm  

 
 

Absorb Cleaning Cloths  
Initially designed for use in Central Sterilising Units and Operating Theatre environments, 
these versatile high-quality wipes are extremely durable and suitable for a wide variety of 
cleaning purposes. 

The cloth is made from a unique non-woven, low lint material that is extremely strong 
and absorbent, making Reynard Absorb Cleaning Cloths ideal for general cleaning 
requirements within a hospital or healthcare environment. 

Cleaning & Disinfection  
 

  
Product code RHS312 RHS313 
Wipes per pack  100 50 
Packs per carton  12 12 
Wipe size  35 X 35cm  60 x 35cm  
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Disposable Microfibre 
Cloths  
 
Chemical-free cleaning: optimal infection prevention, superior performance and 
improved productivity. Convenient and disposable, Reynard Microfibre Cloths effectively 
remove dirt without the use of harsh chemicals, they can be used wet, dry or with steam 
for the most efficient clean. These highly durable, cost-effective wipes are inexpensive 
enough to use once, but durable enough to use again and again. 
 
Reynard microfibre range was specifically designed to deliver a high quality, chemical-
free clean and reduce the potential for cross contamination. Microfibre technology is 
proven to eliminate 99% of all dirt, dust and pathogens, including Clostridium difficile. 
The unique fibres do all the cleaning, removing the mechanical action usually required.  
 
Cleaning & Disinfection  
   

Product code RHS315 RHS315-20  
Product name Disposable Microfibre Cloths Disposable Microfibre Cloths 
Wipes per pack 50 20 
Packs per carton  12 28 
Wipe size 40 x 32cm  40 x 32cm 

 
 
 

Microfibre Mop Heads 
 
Reynard microfibre range also includes disposable mop heads, providing a fast and easy 
way to clean floors with no chemicals required.  
 
Cleaning & Disinfection  
 

 
Product code RHS318 
Product name Disposable Microfibre Mop Head 
Mop heads per bag 25 
Bags per carton  4 
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Biodegradable Multi-
Purpose Wipes 
Reynard Multi-Purpose Wipes are strong, large, and extremely absorbent. Made with 100% 
viscous, they are completely biodegradable & environmentally friendly. Used wet or dry, 
these versatile high-quality wipes are extremely durable and suitable for a wide variety of 
cleaning purposes. 

Our wipes are low linting and non-streaking, making them ideal for use on cleaning glass 
or other surfaces that require no residue to be left behind 

Cleaning & Disinfection  
 

 
Product code RHS601 
Wipes per pack  50 
Packs per carton  16 
Wipe size  40 x 38cm  

General Cleaning Wipes  
Made from a strong, apertured, thermal bond polyester and viscose blend cloth. Highly 
absorbent and low-linting, these wipes can be used wet or dry and are ideal for surface 
cleaning. These large wipes are soft to the touch and chemical free, making them perfect 
for use on patient skin. 
 
Cleaning & Disinfection  
 

 
Product code RHS316 
Wipes per pack  100 
Packs per carton  12 
Wipe size  33 x 29cm  
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Antibacterial Hand Hygiene  

 
Our fast-acting formula kills 99.9% of the most common illness causing germs whilst 
moisturising and maintaining the skins natural pH balance. Reynard’s hand hygiene 
range comes in a variation of formulas and formats to suit your every need.  
 
Reynard hand gels contain 70% alcohol to kill harmful bacteria, with aloe vera and 
vitamin E to ensure hands are left refreshed and moisturised. Also available with 
chlorhexidine digluconate, a chemical antiseptic proven to be effective against a wide 
range of organisms whilst providing longer lasting protection.  
 
Hand Hygiene  

  
 

 

 
 

   
Product code RHS405 RHS405/100 RHS406 RHS406/12 
Chlorhexidine  Yes No Yes No 
ML per bottle 60 60 500 500 
Bottles per 
carton 

72 100 24 12 

 
 
Hand Hygiene  

 

 
Product code RHS403 
Pens per box 50 
Boxes per 
carton 

8 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hand Hygiene  
 

 
Product code RHS108 
Wipes per box 50 
Boxes per 
carton 

12 

Antibacterial Hand Spray  
 
Reynard alcohol and chlorhexidine spray 
pen delivers over 80 sprays to give you a 
fast drying, gentle and effective solution for 
on-the-go hand sanitation.  
 

Antibacterial Skin Wipes 
 
Reynard skin wipes are impregnated with a 
proprietary antibacterial formulation with 
biocide and moisturisers to remove harmful 
bacteria while remaining gentle on skin. 
  
Each wipe is individually wrapped in an 
easy-tear sachet for infection control 
friendly use.  
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Skin Care Wipes 

 
Reynard Skin Care Wipes are made with a high quality, soft cloth that contains both a 
cleanser and a moisturiser. Our dermatologically tested, unperfumed formula is expertly 
designed to be suitable for even the most sensitive skin.  
 
Personal Care  
 

 
Product code  RHS101 
Wipes per pack  50 
Packs per carton  12 
Wipe size  33 x 20cm  

 
 
 

Bath in bed Wipes 
 
A complete bathing solution: cleanse and moisturise the skin, remove harmful bacteria 
and control odour in one easy step. 
 
An alternative solution to traditional bathing, eliminating the need for water and 
reusable accessories that can harbour bacteria. Upgrading to Reynard Bath in bed wipes 
can play an important role in reducing cross contamination. 
 
Personal Care 

 

  
 

Product code RHS102 RHS116 RHS117 
Product name Bath in bed wipes Everyday mini pack 

bath in bed wipes 
Everyday bath in bed 
wipes 

Wipes per pack 8 4 8 
Packs per carton 24 48 24 
Wipe size 33 x 23cm  30 x 20cm 30 x 20cm 
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Incontinence Wipes 
 
An all-in-one incontinence care solution that leaves skin feeling soft and fresh. 
Designed for fast, effective and gentle cleansing, these pre-moistened wipes place the 
need for cloths, water, moisturiser and separate barrier cream. Proven to be effective 
against MRSE, E.Coli, P.aeruginosa, Salmonella and Enterococcus, they are also infection 
control friendly.  
 
Personal Care 

 

  
Product code RHS103 RHS115 
Product name Incontinence wipes Everyday hygiene wipes 
Wipes per pack  25 25 
Packs per carton  12 12 
Wipe size  33 x 23cm  33 x 23cm  

 
 

Shampoo Cap 
 
A single step cleansing and conditioning solution that leaves hair smelling fresh and 
feeling great. The rinse free cap is impregnated with a gentle, conditioning shampoo 
that is designed to release when massaged. The used solution is then absorbed back 
into the cap, along with any dirt, EEG gel, debris or blood.  
 
Designed to be used where traditional showering or hair washing solutions are not 
available and are perfect for low mobility situations or where traditional solutions are 
not optimal. 
 
Personal Care  
 

 
Product code RHS104 
Product name Shampoo Cap  
Caps per pack 1 
Packs per carton  24 

 



 13 

Chlorhexidine Wash Cloths 
 
Specially designed for pre-admission patient washing and for in-patient use prior to 
clinical procedures, providing a simple, rinse-free antiseptic body cleansing solution. 
These alcohol and fragrance-free wipes efficiently cleanse and moisturise the body in 
one easy step. 
 
Chlorhexidine digluconate rapidly kills all harmful bacteria that can be found on a 
patient’s skin, providing long lasting residual protection with binding properties, 
ensuring an extra antibacterial barrier for hospital patients. Available in a variety of 
cloth and pack sizes to allow you to choose the best solution for any given application. 
 
Personal Care 

 

   
Product code RHS107 RHS118 RHS119 
Product Name 2% Chlorhexidine 

wash cloths  
Everyday 2% 
Chlorhexidine wash 
cloths 

Everyday value pack 
2% Chlorhexidine 
wash cloths 

Wipes per pack 4 4 8 
Packs per carton 48 48 24 
Wipe size  33 x 23cm 30 x 20cm  30 x 20cm 

 
 

Adhesive Removal Wipes 
 
Reynard adhesive remove wipes are specially formulated to soften adhesive residue left 
on the skin from tapes, dressings and films helping to minimise trauma caused when 
removing adhesive items.  
 
Personal Care  
 

 
Product code RHS457 
Wipes per box 100 
Boxes per carton 25 
Wipe size  6 x 6cm 
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Lubricating Jelly  

 
A universal sterile lubricant suitable for a wide range of clinical procedures and 
applications including gynaecological, surgical instruments and vaginal examination. 
Reynard lubricating jelly is specially designed to spread easily and adhere well 
 
Personal Care  
 

 
Product code RHS 
Sachets per box 100 
Boxes per carton 10 
Sachet content  3 grams  

 
Medical Face Masks  

 
ASTM Level 2 face masks for moderate protection against splashes, sprays of blood & 
bodily fluids, as well as bacteria & viruses. These 3 ply face masks have an adjustable 
sealed nose bridge, ear loops and a three-layer filtration system that works together to 
provide the best protection.  
 
With a water repellent, non-woven outer layer to prevent fluids from entering the 
mask. A high-level static melt blown, non-woven middle layer that effectively prevents 
bacteria, viruses & micro-dust, with a bacteria filtration efficiency >99% BF ± 1%. The 
inner layer is made from a micro-fibered, ultra-fine, soft & comfortable non-woven 
material.  
 
Personal Protective Equipment  
 

   
Product code RHS919  RHS919B RHS919BL 
Mask colour White Blue Black 
Masks per box 50 50 50 
Boxes per carton 40 40 40 
Mask size 17.5 x 9.5cm 17.5 x 9.5cm 17.5 x 9.5cm 

 



 15 

Disposable isolation gowns 
 
Providing effective resistance from blood and body fluids whilst being breathable and 
comfortable. Available in five sizes from medium to XXX-Large, these gowns have a full 
back and are impervious on the front and sleeves. Made with 33g-20g Polypropylene 
(PP) + 13g Polyethylene (PE). 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Code Size Colour Dimensions U.O.M. 
RHS951Y M (Reg) Yellow 120 x 140cm 10 gowns per pack, 

10 packs per carton 

RHS952Y Large Yellow 120 x 150cm 10 gowns per pack, 
10 packs per carton 

RHS953Y X-Large Yellow 120 x 155cm 10 gowns per pack, 
10 packs per carton 

RHS954Y XX-Large Yellow 120 x 160cm 10 gowns per pack, 
10 packs per carton 

RHS955Y XXX-Large Yellow 120 x 190cm 10 gowns per pack, 
10 packs per carton 

 

Reynard disposable isolation 
gowns comply with the following:  
 

• Water repellancy (Spray Test)  
AATCC TM 22-2017 
 

• Water Resistance (Hydrostatic 
Test)  
AATCC TM 127-2017 

 

• Water Resistance (Impact 
Penetration Test) AATCC TM 42-
2017 

 

• SGS TESTED: August 2020  
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Dry Wipes 
 
Disposable, practical, and absorbent, this range provides some of the softest and 
strongest patient wipes on the market. Chemical and fragrance free, these wipes are 
made from a high quality, non-woven fabric which exhibits excellent absorbency and 
impressive strength, even when wet. Ideal for face, hand and body cleaning, our wipes 
are extra-large and highly absorbent. 
 

Dry Wipes 
 

  
Product Code RHS303 RHS305 
Product Name Soft patient wipes Everyday wipes 
Wipes per pack 100 100 
Packs per carton  18 12 
Wipe size 33 x 29cm  33 x 29cm  

 
Supersoft patient wipes  
 

Our softest cloth yet, specially designed to be gentle of even the most sensitive of skin. 
These wipes are safe to use on infants and new-borns.  
 

Dry Wipes 
 

 
Product Code RHS301 
Wipes per pack 50 
Packs per carton  18 
Wipe size 33 x 29cm  

 
Biodegradable soft patient wipes  
 

Made from 100% bamboo, these non-bleached wipes are completely biodegradable and 
provide an excellent environmentally friendly alternative.  
 

Dry Wipes 
 

 
Product Code RHS302 
Wipes per pack 50 
Packs per carton  18 
Wipe size 33 x 29cm  
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Clinical Skin Prep  
 
Reynard manufactures a broad range of intravenous access and skin preparation 
products, giving you the perfect solution for every clinical situation.  
 
Innovative packaging with ‘easy-peel’ and ‘tear-open’ options combined with 
unsurpassed value for money ensure our prep pads and swabsticks are used every day 
throughout Australia. Providing every health system provider in the country with the 
highest quality, TGA registered product solutions.  
 

 0.5% chlorhexidine digluconate (CHG) and 70% isopropyl 
alcohol (IPA) 

  
 2% chlorhexidine digluconate (CHG) and 70% isopropyl 

alcohol (IPA) 
  
 70% isopropyl alcohol (IPA) – sterile  
  
 0.5% chlorhexidine digluconate (CHG) 
  
 2% chlorhexidine digluconate (CHG) 
  

 
 
Clinical Skin Prep  
 

   
Product Code RHS417 RHS438 RHS451G 
Solution Sterile 70% alcohol 
Swabs per box 200 100 200 
Boxes per carton 25 10 25 
Swab size  6 x 6cm  8.5 x 4.5cm  6 x 3cm  

 
 
 
Clinical Skin Prep  

 

  
 

Product Code RHS401 RHS422 RHS437 
Solution 2% chlorhexidine & 70% alcohol 
Swabs per box 200 100 100 
Boxes per carton 25 10 10 
Swab size  6 x 6cm  16 x 24cm  8.5 x 4.5cm  
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Clinical Skin Prep    

 

   
Product Code RHS421 RHS422EP RHS479 
Solution 2% chlorhexidine 2% chlorhexidine & 

70% alcohol 
0.5% chlorhexidine 

Swabs per box 100 50 200 
Boxes per 
carton 

10 20 25 

Swab size  8.5 x 4.5cm 20 x 16cm  6 x 6cm  
 
 
Clinical Skin Prep  
 

    
Product Code RHS408 RHS408EP RHS408T RHS408TR 
Solution 2% chlorhexidine & 70% alcohol 
Tint No No No Yes 
Sticks per 
sachet  

1 1 3 1 

Sachets per 
box  

50 50 25 50 

Boxes per 
carton  

10 10 10 10 

 
 
Clinical Skin Prep   
 

   
Product Code RHS470 RHS470TR RHS473 
Solution 0.5% chlorhexidine & 70% alcohol 2% chlorhexidine & 

70% alcohol 
Type Foam  Foam Foam 
Tint No Yes No 
Sticks per box 25 25 25 
Boxes per carton 10 10 10 
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Clinical Skin Prep    
 

   
Product Code RHS473TR RHS475 RHS477 
Solution 2% chlorhexidine & 

70% alcohol 
2% chlorhexidine 0.5% chlorhexidine 

Type Foam  Foam  Foam 
Tint Yes No No 
Sticks per box 25 25 25 
Boxes per carton 10 10 10 

 
 
Clinical Skin Prep    
 

    
Product 
Code 

RHS471 RHS472 RHS474 RHS478 

Solution 0.5% 
chlorhexidine & 

70% alcohol 

 
2% chlorhexidine & 70% alcohol 

0.5% 
chlorhexidine  

Type Large Foam  Large Foam Large Foam Large Foam 
Tint Yes Yes No No 
Sticks per 
box 

25 25 25 25 

Boxes per 
carton 

10 10 10 10 
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Skin surface area coverage for Reynard prep pads* 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Skin surface area coverage for Reynard Swabsticks* 

 

 
 

Surface area coverage for 
Reynard prep pads 
Products Total Area 
451G 42cm² 
401, 417, 479 100cm² 
421, 437, 438 225cm² 
422, 422EP 484cm² 

Surface area coverage for Reynard 
swabsticks 
Product Type  Products Total Area 
Regular 
Cotton 
Swabsticks 

408, 408EP, 
408T, 408TR 72cm² 

Regular Foam 
Swabsticks 

470, 470TR, 
473, 473TR, 
475, 477 

144cm² 

Large Foam 
Swabsticks  

471, 472, 474, 
478 484cm² 

*Note: coverage area may vary in accordance with variations in atmospheric conditions and condition of the skin. Tests we conducted on hairless male skin 
at 21 degrees Celsius. The skin area was wetted sufficiently to ensure it was wet for a minimum 30 seconds before allowing to dry. In each test enough liquid 
was left in the product to allow up to a further 20% area to be covered.  
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Paper pill cups  
 
 
Reynard paper pill cups are made 100% recycled biodegradable paper providing an 
environmentally friendly solution for medication distribution.  
 
Accessories 
 

 
Product Code RHS518 
Cups per sleeve 50 
Sleeves per carton  100 

 
 

Warmer Cabinet  
 
Reynard Warmer cabinets provide a convenient storage and preparation unit, designed 
to keep products ready for immediate use at the correct temperature. Allowing users to 
safely and efficiently warm wipes for the benefit and comfort of the patient.  
 
Accessories  
 

 
Product Code RHSTM16 
Number of shelves 16 
Shelf measurement  36 x 32.5 x 44cm 
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Wipe Dispensers 
 
Our wipe dispensers can be easily affixed to any wall or surface and can cope with high 
levels of usage. Specially designed to help prevent cross contamination whilst allowing  
for easy access to Reynard wipes. Available in durable wire or acrylic. 
 
Accessories 
 

  

 

Product Code RHS428 RHS429 
Material  Wire Acrylic 
Suitable for   Soft packs Tubs 
Compatible products  RHS101 

RHS103 
RHS115 
RHS201 
RHS210 
RHS216 
RHS301 
RHS302 
RHS303 

RHS205 
RHS206 

 

Accessories 
 

  
Product Code RHS431 RHS432 
Material  Wire Wire 
Suitable for   Tubs Canisters 
Compatible products  RHS205 

RHS206 
RHS203 
RHS219 
RHS402 
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Implementation, Education 
& Terms  

 
Reynard offers a variety of training and educational tools that can be tailored for each 
Healthcare facility in order to best support your staff. 
 
We offer in person and virtual solutions for the product and implementation training as 
well as ongoing education and support. This includes presentations, instructions for use 
manuals, practical application training and educational posters. 
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Australia  
44 Hampden Road 
Artarmon, NSW, 2064 
enquiries@reynardhealth.com.au 
1300 667 199 

New Zealand  
PO Box 8470  
Havelock North  
sales@reynardhealth.com 
0508 494 737  

UK  
13 White Horse Business Park  
Sandford in the Vale, SN7 8NY 
uk@reynardhealth.com 
+44 (0) 0845 263 7335  
 

International  
PO Box 8470  
Havelock North  
sales@reynardhealth.com 
+64 (0)6 650 0709 


